EXHIBIT A

STATISTICS OF SK FAMILIES FOR ATENEO
ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH PAPER

1. NAME

2. SEX

3. AGE

4. BORN AGAIN? WHEN?

5. BAPTIZED? WHEN?

6. OFFICIAL MEMBER OF A CHURCH? WHICH?

7. CHURCH MINISTRY

8. CIVIL STATUS

9. # OF CHILDREN

10. AGES OF CHIDLREN

11. HOW MANY TIMES HAVE YOU MOVED IN YOUR LIFE?

12. IN WHAT CITY WERE YOU BORN?

13. IN WHICH AREA IS THAT CITY LOCATED (CIRCLE ONE):

e LUZON

e VISAYAS

e MINDANAO

14. HOW MANY TIMES HAVE YOU MOVED WITHIN THE LAST 10 YEARS?

15. HOW MANY TIMES HAVE YOU MOVED WITHIN THE LAST 5 YRS?

16. HOW MANY TIMES HAVE YOU MOVED WITHIN THE LAST 2 YRS?

17. HOW MANY TIMES HAVE YOU MOVED WITHIN THE LAST 1 YR?

18. HOW MANY TIMES HAVE YOU MOVED WITHIN THE LAST 6 MONTHS?

19. THE LAST TIME YOU MOVED, THE LOCATION WAS (CIRCLE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING):
10 KM OR MORE 7-9 KM 5-7TKM
3-5KM 2-3 KM 1 KM OR LESS
20. DO YOU PAY RENT?

21. IF SO, HOW MUCH PER MONTH?

22. IS THE ONE YOU PAY RENT TO THE OWNER OF YOUR PROPERTY?

23. WHO OWNS THE PROPERTY YOU LIVE ON?



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

3s.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

WHAT IS YOUR HOUSE MADE OF?

HOW MANY ROOMS ARE IN YOUR HOUSE?

WHAT WAS THE REASON FOR MOVOONG, THE LAST TIME YOU MOVED?

HOW LONG WAS THE LONGEST TIME YOU LIVED IN ONE PLACE?

DO YOU PAY UTILITIES?

IF SO, HOW MUCH?

TO WHOM?

DO YOU OWN A TELEVISION?

DO YOU OWN A RADIO?

WHAT IS YOUR OCCUPATION?

WHAT IS THE OCCUPATION OF YOUR SPOUSE?

WHAT WERE YOUR PARENTS’ OCCUPATIONS?

ARE YOUR PARENTS YET LIVING?

IF YOU HAD THE OPPORTUNITY TO TRAVEL ABROAD, TO WHICH COUNTRY WOULD YOU LIKE TO
VISIT?

WHAT WOULD YOU LIKE FOR YOUR CHILDREN TO BECOME (OCCUPATION) WHEN THEY GROW UP?
WHAT DO YOUR CHILDREN WANT TO BECOME WHEN THEY GROW UP?

WHAT LEVEL OF SCHOOLING HAVE YOU FINISHED (CHOOSE ONE)?

PRE-ELEMENTARY PARTIAL ELEMENTARY 6™ GRADE HIGH SCHOOL

COLLEGE (AB) GRADUATE (MA) POST GRADUATE (DR)

41.

WHAT LEVEL OF SCHOOLING HAS YOUR SPOUSE FINISHED (CHOOSE ONE)?

PRE-ELEMENTARY PARTIAL ELEMENTARY 6™ GRADE HIGH SCHOOL
COLLEGE (AB) GRADUATE (MA) POST GRADUATE (DR)
THANK YOU!

Rev. Dol Barmen



